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Static Control will ONLY sell to genuine cartridge remanufacturers.
We will not sell to manufacturers of new build/clone ink and laser cartridges.
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EXTENDED YIELD MONOCHROME

PRODUCT OFFERING FOR REMANUFACTURED

KYOCERA® CARTRIDGES



Toner Product Codes Geographic Region OEM Cartridge 
SKU Printer Model Page Yield  

(pages)
Toner Fill Weight            

(grams) Dedicated Chip Additional Products

KYTK17UNIV-1KG 

 Also available in 
10kg bags. 

Worldwide
TK-17 FS-1000, FS-1000+, FS-1010, FS-1050 7,900 395g

Not Chipped 

KYUNIVCARTSEAL                     
HP37HCAP                     

KYHEJIG                             
KYHETOOL                             

BOX240450                        
BAG240450                  

UNIVBOXLABEL

TK-18 FS-1018MFP, FS-1020D, FS-1118MFP, KM-1815, KM-1820 8,700 430g
TK-100 KM-1500 7,100 430g

Asia-Pacific
TK-110E

FS-720, FS-820, FS-920, FS-1016MFP, FS-1116MFP
N/A N/A

TK-110 7,000 415g

Europe
TK-110E

FS-720, FS-820, FS-920, FS-1016MFP, FS-1116MFP
N/A N/A

TK-110 7,000 415g

Japan
TK-111E

FS-920
N/A N/A

TK-111 7,000 415g

Latin America TK-112                     FS-720, FS-820, FS-920, FS-1016MFP 7,000 415g

North America
TK-112E                   

FS-720, FS-820, FS-920, FS-1016MFP, FS-1116MFP
N/A N/A

TK-112                     7,000 415g
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EXTENDED YIELD MONOCHROME

PRODUCT OFFERING FOR REMANUFACTURED

KYOCERA® CARTRIDGES



Toner Product Codes Geographic 
Region 

OEM Cartridge 
SKU Printer Model Page Yield  

(pages)
Toner Fill Weight            

(grams) Dedicated Chip Additional Products

KYTK140UNIV-1KG 

  Also available in 
10kg bags.

Asia-Pacific

TK-134 FS-1028MFP, FS-1128MFP, FS-1300, FS-1350 11,300 480g MPSTK134CP-AP

KYUNIVCARTSEAL                     
HP37HCAP                     

KYHEJIG                             
KYHETOOL                             

BOX240450                        
BAG240450                  

UNIVBOXLABEL

TK-144 FS-1100 9,100 480g MPSTK144CP-AP
TK-164 FS-1120D 9,100 480g MPSTK164CP-AP
TK-174 FS-1320D, FS-1370DN 11,700 480g MPSTK174CP-AP

Australia/
New Zealand

TK-134 FS-1028MFP, FS-1128MFP, FS-1300, FS-1350 11,300 480g MPSTK134CP-AP
TK-144 FS-1100 9,100 480g MPSTK144CP-AP
TK-164 FS-1120D 9,100 480g MPSTK164CP-AP
TK-174 FS-1320D, FS-1370DN 11,700 480g MPSTK174CP-AP
TK-1134 FS-1030MFP, FS-1130MFP 9,800 480g MPSTK1134CP-AP
TK-1144 FS-1035MFP, FS-1135MFP 11,700 480g In Development

China

TK-133 FS-1028MFP, FS-1128MFP, FS-1300, FS-1350 11,300 480g In Development
TK-173 FS-1320D, FS-1370DN 11,700 480g In Development
TK-1133 FS-1030MFP, FS-1130MFP 9,800 480g MPSTK1133CP-CN
TK-1143 FS-1035MFP, FS-1135MFP 11,700 480g MPSTK1143CP-CN

Europe 

TK-120 FS-1030D 9,900 420g Not Chipped
TK-130 FS-1028MFP, FS-1128MFP, FS-1300, FS-1350 11,300 480g MPSTK130CP-EU
TK-140 FS-1100 9,100 480g MPSTK140CP-EU
TK-160 FS-1120D 9,100 480g MPSTK160CP-EU
TK-170 FS-1320D, FS-1370DN 11,700 480g MPSTK170CP-EU
TK-1130 FS-1030MFP, FS-1130MFP 9,800 480g MPSTK1130CP-EU
TK-1140 FS-1035MFP, FS-1135MFP 11,700 480g MPSTK1140CP-EU

C13S050583                        
C13S050585

Epson® M2400, M2410, M2300, MX20, MX21
9,100 445g In Development

C13S050582                    
C13S050584 15,100 615g In Development

Japan
TK-131 FS-1028MFP, FS-1128MFP, FS-1300, FS-1350 11,300 480g In Development
TK-1141 FS-1035MFP, FS-1135MFP 11,700 480g In Development

Latin America

TK-132 FS-1028MFP, FS-1128MFP, FS-1300, FS-1350 11,300 480g MPSTK132CP-NA
TK-142 FS-1100 9,100 480g MPSTK142CP-NA
TK-162 FS-1120D 9,100 480g MPSTK162CP-NA
TK-172 FS-1320D, FS-1370DN 11,700 480g MPSTK172CP-NA
TK-1142 FS-1035MFP, FS-1135MFP 11,700 480g MPSTK1142CP-NA
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EXTENDED YIELD MONOCHROME

PRODUCT OFFERING FOR REMANUFACTURED

KYOCERA® CARTRIDGES



Toner Product Codes Geographic 
Region 

OEM Cartridge 
SKU Printer Model Page Yield  

(pages)
Toner Fill Weight            

(grams) Dedicated Chip Additional Products

KYTK140UNIV-1KG 

  Also available in 
10kg bags.

Middle-East/
Africa

TK-130 FS-1028MFP, FS-1128 MFP, FS-1300, FS-1350 11,300 480g MPSTK130CP-EU

KYUNIVCARTSEAL                     
HP37HCAP                     

KYHEJIG                             
KYHETOOL                             

BOX240450                        
BAG240450                  

UNIVBOXLABEL

TK-140 FS-1100 9,100 480g MPSTK140CP-EU

TK-160 FS-1120D 9,100 480g MPSTK160CP-EU

TK-170 FS-1320D, FS-1370DN 11,700 480g MPSTK170CP-EU

TK-1130 FS-1030MFP, FS-1130MFP 9,800 480g MPSTK1130CP-EU

TK-1140 FS-1035MFP, FS-1135MFP 11,700 480g MPSTK1140CP-EU

C13S050583                        
C13S050585

Epson® M2400, M2410, M2300, MX20, MX21
9,100 445g In Development

C13S050582                    
C13S050584 15,100 615g In Development

North America 

TK-122 FS-1030D 9,900 420g Not Chipped

TK-132 FS-1028MFP, FS-1128MFP, FS-1300, FS-1350 11,300 480g MPSTK132CP-NA

TK-142 FS-1100 9,100 480g MPSTK142CP-NA

TK-162 FS-1120D 9,100 480g MPSTK162CP-NA

TK-172 FS-1320D, FS-1370DN 11,700 480g MPSTK172CP-NA

TK-1132 FS-1030MFP, FS-1130MFP 9,800 480g MPSTK1132CP-NA

TK-1142 FS-1035MFP, FS-1135MFP 11,700 480g MPSTK1142CP-NA
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Toner Product Codes Geographic 
Region 

OEM Cartridge 
SKU Printer Model Page Yield  

(pages)
Toner Fill Weight            

(grams) Dedicated Chip Additional Products

 KYTK360UNIV-1KG                    

Also available in 
10kg bags.

Asia-Pacific

TK-334 FS-4000 35,100 1,035g MPSTK334CP-AP

KYTNRWSTBTL1              
KYUNIVCARTSEAL                     

KYHCAP                                                
KYHETOOL                             

BOX320465                        
BAG320465                  

UNIVBOXLABEL 

TK-344 FS-2020D, FS-2020DN 27,800 670g MPSTK344CP-AP

TK-354 FS-3040MFP, FS-3140MFP, FS-3540MFP, FS-3640MFP, FS-3920 30,800 820g MPSTK354CP-AP

TK-364 FS-4020DN 34,400 970g MPSTK364CP-AP

Australia/
New Zealand

TK-334 FS-4000 35,100 1,035g MPSTK334CP-AP

TK-344 FS-2020D, FS-2020DN 27,800 670g MPSTK344CP-AP

TK-354 FS-3040MFP, FS-3140MFP, FS-3540MFP, FS-3640MFP, FS-3920 30,800 820g MPSTK354CP-AP

TK-364 FS-4020DN 34,400 970g MPSTK364CP-AP

China
TK-343 FS-2020D, FS-2020DN 27,800 670g In Development

TK-353 FS-3040MFP, FS-3140MFP, FS-3540MFP, FS-3640MFP, FS-3920 30,800 820g In Development

Europe

TK-310 FS-2000 25,000 670g MPSTK310CP-EU

TK-320 FS-3900 30,000 800g MPSTK320CP-EU

TK-330 FS-4000 35,100 1,035g MPSTK330CP-EU

TK-340 FS-2020D, FS-2020DN 27,800 670g MPSTK340CP-EU

TK-350 FS-3040MFP, FS-3140MFP, FS-3540MFP, FS-3640MFP, FS-3920 30,800 820g MPSTK350CP-EU

TK-360 FS-4020DN 34,400 970g MPSTK360CP-EU

Japan

TK-311 FS-2000 25,000 670g In Development

TK-341 FS-2020D, FS-2020DN 27,800 670g In Development

TK-361 FS-4020DN 34,400 970g In Development
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Toner Product Codes 
Geographic 

Region 
OEM Cartridge 

SKU Printer Model Page Yield  
(pages)

Toner Fill Weight            
(grams) Dedicated Chip Additional Products

KYTK360UNIV-1KG                    

Also available in 
10kg bags.

Latin America

TK-312 FS-2000 25,000 670g MPSTK312CP-NA

KYTNRWSTBTL1              
KYUNIVCARTSEAL                     

KYHCAP                                                
KYHETOOL                             

BOX320465                        
BAG320465                  

UNIVBOXLABEL

TK-322 FS-3900 30,000 800g MPSTK322CP-NA

TK-332 FS-4000 35,100 1,035g MPSTK332CP-NA

TK-342 FS-2020D, FS-2020DN 27,800 670g MPSTK342CP-NA

TK-352 FS-3040MFP, FS-3140MFP, FS-3540MFP, FS-3640MFP, 
FS-3920 30,800 820g MPSTK352CP-NA

TK-362 FS-4020DN 34,400 970g MPSTK362CP-NA

Middle-East/
Africa

TK-310 FS-2000 25,000 670g MPSTK310CP-EU

TK-320 FS-3900 30,000 800g MPSTK320CP-EU

TK-330 FS-4000 35,100 1,035g MPSTK330CP-EU

TK-340 FS-2020D, FS-2020DN 27,800 670g MPSTK340CP-EU

TK-350 FS-3040MFP, FS-3140MFP, FS-3540MFP, FS-3640MFP, 
FS-3920 30,800 820g MPSTK350CP-EU

TK-360 FS-4020DN 34,400 970g MPSTK360CP-EU

North America

TK-312 FS-2000 25,000 670g MPSTK312CP-NA

TK-322 FS-3900 30,000 800g MPSTK322CP-NA

TK-332 FS-4000 35,100 1,035g MPSTK332CP-NA

TK-342 FS-2020D, FS-2020DN 27,800 670g MPSTK342CP-NA

TK-352 FS-3040MFP, FS-3140MFP, FS-3540MFP, FS-3640MFP, 
FS-3920 30,800 820g MPSTK352CP-NA

TK-362 FS-4020DN 34,400 970g MPSTK362CP-NA
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